caterite

Charcuti Sliced Napoli Salami

Premium Italian sliced salami, an ideal choice for elevating your pizza toppings, adding zest to sandwiches,
and enhancing a variety of culinary creations.
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SKU

Description

Country of Origin
Storage Instructions

Directions for use

About Supplier

About Producer

Dietary & Lifestyle
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (K])

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Ingredients

Size

Pack Size

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes

Allergen Statement

17065

Premium Italian sliced salami, an ideal choice for
elevating your pizza toppings, adding zest to
sandwiches, and enhancing a variety of culinary
creations.

Rest of the World
Keep refrigerated <8°C.

Ready to eat.

Leathams is a London based food distributor that offers

a wide range of innovative, quality and inspirational
foods to hotels, restaurants and cafes.

With everything from classic big sellers to niche
specialities, Charcuti has everything you need -
whatever’s on your menu. Charcuti meats are created
with the care that only the finest deliver.

Suitable for Coeliacs
404

1673

35

11.5

0.1

22

3.9

Pork (made with 130g of raw pork per 100g of salami),
Salt, Dextrose, Fructose, Spices (ground white pepper,
garlic, sweet paprika), Flavourings (smoke flavouring,
natural flavouring) Antioxidant (E301),
Preservatives(E250, E252).

250g

8

BRCGS Certified Production

May contain EGGS and MILK.
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Brands Leathams Ltd
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