



Charcuti Sliced Napoli Salami

Product Images



Description

Premium Italian sliced salami, an ideal choice for elevating your pizza toppings, adding zest to sandwiches, and enhancing a variety of culinary creations.

Additional Information

SKU	17065
Description	Premium Italian sliced salami, an ideal choice for elevating your pizza toppings, adding zest to sandwiches, and enhancing a variety of culinary creations.
Country of Origin	Rest of the World
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated <8°C.
Directions for use	Ready to eat.
About Supplier	Leathams is a London based food distributor that offers a wide range of innovative, quality and inspirational foods to hotels, restaurants and cafes.
About Producer	With everything from classic big sellers to niche specialities, Charcuti has everything you need – whatever's on your menu. Charcuti meats are created with the care that only the finest deliver.
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for Coeliacs
Energy (Kcal)	404
Energy (KJ)	1673
Fat	35
of which saturates	11.5
Fibre	0.1
Protein	22
Salt	3.9
Ingredients	Pork (made with 130g of raw pork per 100g of salami), Salt, Dextrose, Fructose, Spices (ground white pepper, garlic, sweet paprika), Flavourings (smoke flavouring, natural flavouring) Antioxidant (E301), Preservatives(E250, E252).
Size	250g
Pack Size	8
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production
Allergen Statement	May contain EGGS and MILK.

Brands Leathams Ltd

